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VERITAS

Top Ten

ottobre 2016

Martellago

5 Comuni

Santa Maria di Sala
Meolo

Scorze'

Mira

Spinea

San Dona di Piave
Noale

Cavallino - Treporti

78,92%

78,71%

78,34%

78,19%

77,44%

77,00%

76,54%

76,18%

75,96%

75,71%

21528 ab.

47438 ab.

17602 ab.

6427 ab.

18863 ab.

38575 ab.

27927 ab.

41778 ab.

15969 ab.

13501 ab.



